Selwyn College Price List

Blouse

Shorts

Trousers

Skirt

Cardigan

Jacket

Scarf

Socks

Bucket Hat

le Faitaga

Junior Short Sleeved

Long Sleeved

Senior Short Sleeved

Long Sleeved

Detroit

Detroit

Black Ankle 3pk

Black Elasticated

Made to order

$50.00

$62.00

$54.00
$62.00

$54.50

$69.00

$65.00

$127.00

$96.50

$42.00

$20.00

$18.50

POA

Shirt

Shorts

Trousers

Jersey

Junior

Senior

Junior

Classic

SELWYN

COLLEGE

Short Sleeved

Long Sleeved

Short Sleeved

Long Sleeved

Prices as at 1/1/2025

$50.00

$62.00

$54.00
$62.00

$54.50

$69.00

$119.00

School

School Uniform Centre

P 09 524 6270 169 Manukau Rd, Epsom, Auckland

schooluniformcentre.co.nz

UniformCentre

Opening hours 8.30am to 5.00pm Monday to Friday and 10am to 1pm Saturday



