Selwyn College Price List



Blouse	Junior	Short Sleeved	\$50.00	Shirt	Junior	Short Sleeved	\$50.00
		Long Sleeved	\$62.00			Long Sleeved	\$62.00
	Senior	Short Sleeved	\$54.00		Senior	Short Sleeved	\$54.00
		Long Sleeved	\$62.00			Long Sleeved	\$62.00
Shorts	Detroit		\$54.50	Shorts	Junior		\$54.50
Trousers	Detroit		\$69.00	Trousers	Classic		\$69.00
Skirt			\$65.00	Jersey			\$119.00
Cardigan			\$127.00				
Jacket			\$96.50				
Scarf			\$42.00				
Socks	Black Ankle 3pk		\$20.00				
Bucket Hat	Black Elasticated		\$18.50				
le Faltaga	Made to order		POA				

Prices as at 1/1/2025

